Logan Moose Lodge #3873
Upcoming Events
March 2017

Sat. March 11" Moose Races 8-9 pm
Sat. March 18" The Band 3 Cords and A Beer are here 8-12 pm
Sat March 25™ Bar Bingo 7:30-9:30 pm

April 2017

Monday April 3™ Election of Lodge Officers

Friday April 7" Open Mic Nite Whiskey Bent 8-11pm

Sunday April 9" 2:00 pm WOTM Kids Easter Egg Hunt age 0-12
Sat. April 15 Name That Tune 8-12 pm

Sat April 29"™ 200 club and Comedy nite 8-12 pm

May 2017

Friday May 5" Open Mic Dan Orr Project 8-11pm
Sat. May 20" Preferred Members Party The Band Holy Spocoli 8-12 pm

As always Bar Bingo every Wednesday, Thursday and Sunday starting at 7:00 pm
Mens meeting Every 1% and 3™ Monday of month

WOTM meeting 7:30 pm Every 1* and 3™ Thursday of the month

Entertainment meeting every 1* and 3™ Monday of month at 6:00pm
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